Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Veitch - (709023) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:56.38
1:57.77
1:58.40
1:58.54
1:58.55
1:58.79
1:58.87
1:59.21
1:59.51
1:59.62
1:59.81
1:59.82
2:00.10
2:00.19
2:00.39
2:00.62
2:01.53
2:02.33
2:02.44
2:06.16
2:06.84
2:07.45
2:08.12
2:08.92
2:09.62

2:10.92

NN o

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

622
600
591
589
588
585
584
579
574
573
570
570
566
565
562
559
546
536
534
488
480
473
466
457

450

Round

I T T T r r r r r r I M ™M I I I T I I T

-n

I I

Date

07/11/15
07/11/15
05/11/16
10/11/18
25/10/15
16/11/19
19/03/17
03/10/15
17/12/16
28/01/17
04/12/16
29/11/14
111117
03/11/18
06/12/14
14/02/15
22/11/14
14/09/14
01/11/14
29/03/14
24/02/13
20/10/13
20/10/12
07/10/12
11/05/13
06/07/13

4ninn4n

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
Essex Senior Junior Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
ASA East Region Winter Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Teamipswich Open Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships

Essex County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Stowmarket
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Basildon
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
Basildon
Harlow
Loughton
Ipswich
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Romford
Fullwell Cross
Hatfield

Harlow

Panildan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
Bishop Stort 2
2
2
2
Bishop Stort 3
2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
2
2
Bishop Stort 2
2
2
3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.10.01
2:14.34
2:16.20
2:17.78
2:20.39
2:46.14

2:51.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:58.79
1:58.54
2:00.19
2:00.10
1:58.87
1:59.62
1:59.51
1:59.81
1:58.40
1:57.77
1:56.38
1:58.55
1:59.21
2:00.62
2:00.39
1:59.82
2:01.53
2:02.44
2:02.33
2:06.16
2:07.45
2:10.92
2:09.62
2:06.84
2:08.12
2:08.92
2:14.34
2:13.67
2:17.78
2:16.20
2:20.39
2:51.12

2:46.14

Copyright 2024

404
388
375
354
213

195

WA Pts

585
589
565
566
584
573
574
570
591
600
622
588
579
559
562
570
546
534
536
488
473
437
450
480
466
457
404
410
375
388
354
195
213

Round

m I I I I I

-n

m I I I I I I T mMm I I

I I T I =T

I I =

-

1vver e
30/06/12
08/01/12
04/02/12
02/10/11
25/09/10
16/10/10

Date

16/11/19
10/11/18
03/11/18
111117
19/03/17
28/01/17
17/12/16
04/12/16
05/11/16
07/11/15
07/11/15
25/10/15
03/10/15
14/02/15
06/12/14
29/11/14
22/11/14
01/11/14
14/09/14
29/03/14
20/10/13
06/07/13
11/05/13
24/02/13
20/10/12
07/10/12
30/06/12
19/02/12
04/02/12
08/01/12
02/10/11
16/10/10
25/09/10

CSSEX LUULILY AYE QTUUP UITAHTIPIVTISTIPS
Eric Shepherd Invitation Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie
Bishops Stortford Autumn

Waltham Forest Qualifier

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships

Essex Senior Junior Championships

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet
Teamipswich Open Meet

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Essex County Championships

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Eric Shepherd Invitation Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie
Waltham Forest Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Autumn

DasIuLI
Harlow
Fullwell Cross
Hatfield
Fullwell Cross
Braintree

Waltham Forest

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Stowmarket
Bishop's Stortford
Luton

Luton

Luton
Basildon
Cambridge
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Harlow
Ipswich
Loughton
Basildon
Basildon
Harlow
Hatfield
Basildon
Romford
Fullwell Cross
Harlow
Basildon
Hatfield
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Waltham Forest

Braintree

PagsZ/Z

mdnow reil

Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
Bishop Stort 2
2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



