Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Veitch - (709023) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:56.38	622	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
1:57.77	600	F	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
1:58.40	591	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
1:58.54	589	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:58.55	588	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:58.79	585	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
1:58.87	584	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:59.21	579	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
1:59.51	574	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Bishop Stort	3
1:59.62	573	F	28/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:59.81	570	Н	04/12/16	Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:59.82	570	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
2:00.10	566	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:00.19	565	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
2:00.39	562	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:00.62	559	Н	14/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:01.53	546	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:02.33	536		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
2:02.44	534	F	01/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	lpswich	Harlow Pen	3
2:06.16	488	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
2:06.84	480	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
2:07.45	473	Н	20/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
2:08.12	466		20/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Harlow Pen	3
2:08.92	457	F	07/10/12	London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
2:09.62	450	Н	11/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Harlow Pen	2
2:10.92	437	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
right 202	440	ш	10/00/10	Essay Caushy Aga Craus Championships	Daaildan	Powered By SPOR	rsystf

۷.۱۵.۵/	410	П	13/04/14	Essex County Age Group Championships	Dasiluuti	паном ген	Page 2 / 2
							_
2:14.34	404	Н	30/06/12	Eric Shepherd Invitation Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:16.20	388	F	08/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
2:17.78	375	F	04/02/12	Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	Hatfield	Harlow Pen	2
2:20.39	354	F	02/10/11	Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
2:46.14	213	Н	25/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
2:51.12	195		16/10/10	Waltham Forest Qualifier	Waltham Forest	Harlow Pen	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:58.79	585	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
1:58.54	589	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:00.19	565	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
2:00.10	566	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:58.87	584	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:59.62	573	F	28/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:59.51	574	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Bishop Stort	3
1:59.81	570	Н	04/12/16	Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:58.40	591	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
1:57.77	600	F	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
1:56.38	622	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
1:58.55	588	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:59.21	579	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:00.62	559	Н	14/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:00.39	562	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
1:59.82	570	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
2:01.53	546	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:02.44	534	F	01/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich	Harlow Pen	3
2:02.33	536		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
2:06.16	488	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
2:07.45	473	Н	20/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
2:10.92	437	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:09.62	450	Н	11/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Harlow Pen	2
2:06.84	480	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
2:08.12	466		20/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Harlow Pen	3
2:08.92	457	F	07/10/12	London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
2:14.34	404	Н	30/06/12	Eric Shepherd Invitation Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:13.67	410	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
2:17.78	375	F	04/02/12	Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	Hatfield	Harlow Pen	2
2:16.20	388	F	08/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
2:20.39	354	F	02/10/11	Redbridge Early County & Regional Qualifie	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
2:51.12	195		16/10/10	Waltham Forest Qualifier	Waltham Forest	Harlow Pen	3
2:46.14	213	Н	25/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS